
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Training Campus Thu 9/1/22 Wed 12/31/25

2 Design / Documents / Permits Thu 9/1/22 Fri 3/29/24

3 Bidding / Construction Mon 4/1/24 Wed 12/31/25

4

5 Fire Station 57 Mon 10/3/22 Mon 10/6/25

6 Design / Documents / Permits Mon 10/3/22 Fri 12/29/23

7 Bidding Mon 1/1/24 Fri 2/16/24

8 Construction Mon 2/19/24 Fri 11/15/24

9 Move-In / Move-Out Tue 7/1/25 Mon 10/6/25

10

11 Fire Station 53 Mon 10/3/22 Thu 9/30/27

12 Design / Documents / Permits Mon 10/3/22 Fri 12/29/23

13 Bidding Mon 1/1/24 Fri 2/16/24

14 Construction Fri 5/17/24 Mon 3/3/25

15 Move-In / Move-Out Thu 7/1/27 Thu 9/30/27

16

17 Fire Station 51 Mon 4/3/23 Thu 9/30/27

18 G.H. Design Review & CUP Mon 4/3/23 Fri 12/29/23

19 Design / Documents / Permits Mon 1/1/24 Tue 9/30/25

20 Move-Out Tue 7/1/25 Tue 9/30/25

21 Bidding / Construction Wed 10/1/25 Wed 6/30/27

22 Move-In Thu 7/1/27 Thu 9/30/27

23

24 Fire Station Station 59 Thu 1/1/26 Thu 12/28/28

25 Pierce County CUP Thu 1/1/26 Tue 6/30/26

26 Design / Documents / Permits Wed 7/1/26 Wed 6/30/27

27 Move-Out Thu 7/1/27 Tue 9/28/27

28 Bidding / Construction Fri 10/1/27 Thu 9/28/28

29 Move-In Sun 10/1/28 Thu 12/28/28

30

31 Fire Station 58 Wed 7/1/26 Thu 6/28/29

32 Pierce County CUP Wed 7/1/26 Thu 12/31/26

33 Design / Documents / Permits Fri 1/1/27 Fri 12/31/27

34 Move-Out Mon 1/3/28 Thu 3/30/28

35 Bidding / Construction Sat 4/1/28 Thu 3/29/29

36 Move-In Sun 4/1/29 Thu 6/28/29

37

38 Logistics Thu 7/1/27 Mon 12/31/29

39 Design / Documents / Permits Thu 7/1/27 Fri 9/29/28

40 Bidding / Construction Mon 10/2/28 Mon 12/31/29
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